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Last Name First Name Company eMail

Henderson Duane Puget Sound Energy duane.henderson@pse.com

Doughty Theron Cascade Natural Gas theron.doughty@cngc.com

Privratsky Ryan Cascade Natural Gas ryan.privratsky@cngc.com

Pollack Jeffrey Williams Northwest Pipeline jeffrey.s.pollack@williams.com

Savage Mark Puget Sound Energy mark.savage@pse.com

Degerstedt Ross BP Pipelines/Olympic Pipe Line ross.degerstedt@bp.com

Dellinger Troy BP Pipelines/Olympic Pipe Line troy.dellinger@bp.com

Mulkey Alan Puget Sound Energy alan.mulkey@pse.com

Hobday Mary Puget Sound Energy mary.hobday@pse.com

Ritter Dennis Washington Utilities & Transportatiodritter@utc.wa

Larson Chad Puget Sound Energy chad.larson@pse.com

McVicker Chris Puget Sound Energy chris.mcvicker@pse.com

Bateman Bill Northwest Natural bdb@nwnatural.com

Rogers Roy Northwest Natural rfr@nwnatural.com

Douglas Gary Avista gary.douglas@avistacorp.com

Harding Tim Avista tim.harding@avistacorp.com

Weiss Mark Avista mark.weiss@avistacorp.com

Frederiksen Elizabeth Avista elizabeth.frederiksen@avistacorp.com

Bergman Jim Puget Sound Energy jim.bergman@pse.com

Retallick Mark Puget Sound Energy mark.retallick@pse.com

Klippert Tania Puget Sound Energy tania.klippert@pse.com

Shapiro Harry Puget Sound Energy harry.shapiro@pse.com

Gallardo Michelle Puget Sound Energy michelle.gallardo@pse.com


